LUNCH

MENU

Z

FAIRWAY DOG WITH CHIPS & FOUNTAIN
SODA

1/41b. all-beef with diced onions and relish
Add Chili

SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & ONION
(ON A BUN)

TICC BURGER/VEGGIE BURGER

fresh Angus or veggie pattie on a brioche
bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & choice of
cheese

CLASSIC REUBEN
corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss, thousand

island dressing on grilled rye bread
*QUESADILLA'S

grilled Chicken

grilled Shrimp

with cheddar cheese and pico de gallo

CLUB SANDWICH
roasted sliced turkey, ham, swiss, tomato,

bacon, lettuce & mayonnaise

*OVEN BAKED FLAT BREAD

margarita- sliced tomatoes, mozzarella & basil
add pepperoni

*WINGS
8 or 10 Wings bone-in or boneless in a

choice of mild, medium, hot, buffalo, sweet
& sour, bbq or garlic parmesan

GRILLED OR BLACKENED SNAPPER
SANDWICH

lettuce, tomato, onion on a toasted
brioche bun tartar sauce

*GRILLED CHICKEN BLT SANDWICH

grilled chicken, provolone cheese,
lettuce, tomato & bacon.

*TUNA MELT SANDWICH
with our fresh tuna salad, swiss cheese,

rye bread, with roasted garlic
mayonnaise

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
FRIED COD FISH BASKET

e S

french fries cottage cheese
sweet potato fresh fruit cup
fries kettle chips
onion rings

cole slaw

5 A

$ 9.99

S50

$11.99

$14.99

$12.99

$12.99
$14.99

$12.99

$10.99
$ 2.00

(8) $10.99 (10) $12.99

$15.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99
$12.99

S

SAVANNAH SALAD $13.99

fresh greens, dried cherries, peaches,
candied pecans, chicken salad with grand
Marnier dressing

CHICKEN COBB SALAD $13.99

grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, cheddar
cheese, hard-boiled egg, tomato, bacon,
bleu cheese crumble, and avocado. choice
of dressing

BEEF CHILI TACO SALAD $13.99

fried tortilla bowl, beef chili sauce, lettuce,
tomato, onion, avocado, cheddar cheese,
salsa, guacamole & sour cream

KEY WEST TROPICAL SALAD $11.99

fresh greens, mandarin segments, dried
cranberries, grape tomatoes, strawberries,
cucumber with raspberry dressing.

80—4«/,2/ % #d,f« Socrdwicad $12.99

CREATE YOUR OWN HALF SANDWICH & PAIR
IT WITH OUR FRESH MADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL $5.50 CUP $ 4.25

CHILI BOWL $6.75 CUP $ 4.75
WHOLE SANDWICH WITH OPTION $12.99
OF SIDE

DELI BOARD - CREATE YOUR OWN MASTERPIECE

#1 MEATS #2 CHEESE #3. BREAD
roasted turkey american white
blacked forest cheddar wheat

ham SwWiss rye
corned beef provolone Wheat tortilla
chicken salad (whole only)

tuna salad

egg salad

1- SCOOP SALAD $ 4.50

B e $6.95
KEY LIME PIE

CHOCOLATE CAKE
2 SCOOPS ICE CREAM - VANILLA OR
CHOCOLATE

Prices are subject to a 20% service charge and 7% sales tax. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



