# LUNCH MENU



FAIRWAY DOG WITH CHIPS & FOUNTAIN SODA	\$ 9.99
1/4lb. all-beef with diced onions and relish Add Chili	\$ 1.50
SAUSAGE WITH PEPPERS & ONION (ON A BUN)	\$11.99
TICC BURGER/VEGGIE BURGER fresh Angus or veggie pattie on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion & choice of cheese	\$14.99
CLASSIC REUBEN corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss, thousand island dressing on grilled rye bread	\$12.99
*QUESADILLA'S grilled Chicken	\$12.99
grilled Shrimp with cheddar cheese and pico de gallo	\$14.99
CLUB SANDWICH roasted sliced turkey, ham, swiss, tomato, bacon, lettuce & mayonnaise	\$12.99
*OVEN BAKED FLAT BREAD margarita- sliced tomatoes, mozzarella & basil add pepperoni	\$10.99 \$ 2.00
*WINGS (8) \$10.99 (10) 8 or 10 Wings bone-in or boneless in a choice of mild, medium, hot, buffalo, sweet & sour, bbq or garlic parmesan	\$12.99
GRILLED OR BLACKENED SNAPPER SANDWICH	\$15.99
lettuce, tomato, onion on a toasted brioche bun tartar sauce	
*GRILLED CHICKEN BLT SANDWICH grilled chicken, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato & bacon.	\$12.99
*TUNA MELT SANDWICH with our fresh tuna salad, swiss cheese, rye bread, with roasted garlic mayonnaise	\$12.99
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$12.99
FRIED COD FISH BASKET	\$12.99

\* Add a Side \$ 2.75

french fries sweet potato fries onion rings cole slaw cottage cheese fresh fruit cup kettle chips Salads

# SAVANNAH SALAD

\$13.99

fresh greens, dried cherries, peaches, candied pecans, chicken salad with grand Marnier dressing

#### CHICKEN COBB SALAD

\$13.99

grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, cheddar cheese, hard-boiled egg, tomato, bacon, bleu cheese crumble, and avocado. choice of dressing

### BEEF CHILI TACO SALAD

\$13.99

fried tortilla bowl, beef chili sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion, avocado, cheddar cheese, salsa, guacamole & sour cream

# KEY WEST TROPICAL SALAD

\$11.99

fresh greens, mandarin segments, dried cranberries, grape tomatoes, strawberries, cucumber with raspberry dressing.

Soup & Half Sandwich \$12.99

CREATE YOUR OWN HALF SANDWICH & PAIR IT WITH OUR FRESH MADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SOUP OF THE DAY	BOWL \$5.50	
CHILI	BOWL \$6.75	
WHOLE SANDWICH WITH OPTION OF SIDE		\$12.99
UF SIDE		

# DELI BOARD - CREATE YOUR OWN MASTERPIECE

#1 MEATS	#2 CHEESE	#3. BREAD	
roasted turkey	american	white	
blacked forest	cheddar	wheat	
ham	swiss	rye	
corned beef	provolone	Wheat tortilla	
chicken salad		(whole only)	
tuna salad			
egg salad			
1 - SCOOP SALAD \$ 4.50			

Desserts

\$ 6.95

KEY LIME PIE CHOCOLATE CAKE 2 SCOOPS ICE CREAM - VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE

Prices are subject to a 20% service charge and 7% sales tax. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.